
Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Darcy Pearson HS 102 69 2 115 3 188.51 1 372.51 7 1

Rory Buttner JJ 107 72 1 133 1 129.87 3 334.87 8 2

Connor Ovington JJ 101 68 3 124 2 137.99 2 329.99 9 3

Jaydon Ruan JJ 105 48 6 93 6 104.88 4 245.88 20 4

Jesse Madden SG 106 51 5 100 5 91.56 5 242.56 20 5

Jared Tang SG 104 53 4 101 4 52.53 7 206.53 22 6

Ethan Cheng SG 103 44 7 88 7 56.31 6 188.31 26 7

Masters 9- Male Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 1 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Rory Buttner JJ 107 72 1

Darcy Pearson HS 102 69 2

Connor Ovington JJ 101 68 3

Jared Tang SG 104 53 4

Jesse Madden SG 106 51 5

Jaydon Ruan JJ 105 48 6

Ethan Cheng SG 103 44 7

Masters 9- Male Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Rory Buttner JJ 107 133 1

Connor Ovington JJ 101 124 2

Darcy Pearson HS 102 115 3

Jared Tang SG 104 101 4

Jesse Madden SG 106 100 5

Jaydon Ruan JJ 105 93 6

Ethan Cheng SG 103 88 7

Masters 9- Male Scores: 1 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Darcy Pearson HS 102 33.93 102.92 51.67 0 136.85 1 51.67 1 188.51 2 1

Connor Ovington JJ 101 14.29 90 46.2 -12.5 98.04 2 39.95 3 137.99 5 2

Rory Buttner JJ 107 16.07 71.67 42.13 0 87.74 3 42.13 2 129.87 5 3

Jaydon Ruan JJ 105 10.71 75 31.67 -12.5 79.46 4 25.42 4 104.88 8 4

Jesse Madden SG 106 30.36 62.5 36.2 -37.5 74.11 5 17.45 5 91.56 10 5

Ethan Cheng SG 103 19.64 48.33 25.83 -37.5 49.23 6 7.08 7 56.31 13 6

Jared Tang SG 104 14.29 49.17 26.57 -37.5 44.7 7 7.82 6 52.53 13 7

Masters 9- Male Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Maverick Larkin JJ 108 79 1 145 1 295.82 1 519.82 4 1

Benjamin Ewels SG 101 74 3 121 3 143.08 2 338.08 10 2

Toby Healey NK 110 78 2 123 2 122.5 6 323.5 16 3

Harry Parker NK 105 61 5 110 7 141.2 3 312.2 18 4

Ethan Cranefield HS 104 55 7 119 4 165.77 4 339.77 19 5

Conor Moylan SG 103 69 4 118 5 135.09 5 322.09 19 6

Leonidas Luichareonkit SG 106 60 6 113 6 92.16 8 265.16 28 7

Rohan Blumire SG 109 52 9 109 8 95.01 7 256.01 31 8

Matthew Maskito SG 107 55 7 104 9 87.58 9 246.58 34 9

Masters 10 Male Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 1 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Maverick Larkin JJ 108 79 1

Toby Healey NK 110 78 2

Benjamin Ewels SG 101 74 3

Conor Moylan SG 103 69 4

Harry Parker NK 105 61 5

Leonidas Luichareonkit SG 106 60 6

Ethan Cranefield HS 104 55 7

Matthew Maskito SG 107 55 7

Rohan Blumire SG 109 52 9

Masters 10 Male Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Maverick Larkin JJ 108 145 1

Toby Healey NK 110 123 2

Benjamin Ewels SG 101 121 3

Ethan Cranefield HS 104 119 4

Conor Moylan SG 103 118 5

Leonidas Luichareonkit SG 106 113 6

Harry Parker NK 105 110 7

Rohan Blumire SG 109 109 8

Matthew Maskito SG 107 104 9

Masters 10 Male Scores: 1 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Maverick Larkin JJ 108 42.86 124.17 141.3 -12.5 160.77 1 135.05 1 295.82 2 1

Benjamin Ewels SG 101 26.79 95 83.8 -62.5 90.54 3 52.55 3 143.08 6 2

Harry Parker NK 105 21.43 84.58 72.69 -37.5 87.26 4 53.94 2 141.2 6 3

Ethan Cranefield HS 104 30.36 87.08 48.33 0 117.44 2 48.33 5 165.77 7 4

Conor Moylan SG 103 21.43 68.75 57.41 -12.5 83.93 5 51.16 4 135.09 9 5

Toby Healey NK 110 25 82.5 65 -50 82.5 6 40 6 122.5 12 6

Rohan Blumire SG 109 19.64 58.33 42.04 -25 65.48 7 29.54 7 95.01 14 7

Leonidas Luichareonkit SG 106 14.29 56.67 33.7 -12.5 64.7 8 27.45 8 92.16 16 8

Matthew Maskito SG 107 17.86 63.33 43.89 -37.5 62.44 9 25.14 9 87.58 18 9

Masters 10 Male Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Jospeh Tankovic JJ 107 79 2 356 3 419.12 3 854.12 11 1

Samuel George PJ 111 75 3 355 4 408.58 2 838.58 11 2

Lachlan Ifield NK 108 87 1 361 2 369.4 5 817.4 13 3

Robbie Graham NK 110 67 6 323 7 459.85 1 849.85 15 4

Jai Jackson HS 105 69 5 369 1 359.59 6 797.59 18 5

Christian Maskito SG 103 59 7 348 5 386.76 4 793.76 20 6

Joel Hieswanto SG 106 70 4 307 8 327.23 8 704.23 28 7

Andrew Macourt NK 101 53 10 344 6 342.84 7 739.84 30 8

Cameron Weber SG 102 59 7 297 9 190.84 9 546.84 34 9

Cooper De Rieve SG 104 56 9 263.5 10 81.54 10 401.04 39 10

Liam Dever XT 109 41 11 189 11 14.43 11 244.43 44 11

Masters 11-13 Male Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Lachlan Ifield NK 108 87 1

Jospeh Tankovic JJ 107 79 2

Samuel George PJ 111 75 3

Joel Hieswanto SG 106 70 4

Jai Jackson HS 105 69 5

Robbie Graham NK 110 67 6

Cameron Weber SG 102 59 7

Christian Maskito SG 103 59 7

Cooper De Rieve SG 104 56 9

Andrew Macourt NK 101 53 10

Liam Dever XT 109 41 11

Masters 11-13 Male Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Jai Jackson HS 105 369 1

Lachlan Ifield NK 108 361 2

Jospeh Tankovic JJ 107 356 3

Samuel George PJ 111 355 4

Christian Maskito SG 103 348 5

Andrew Macourt NK 101 344 6

Robbie Graham NK 110 323 7

Joel Hieswanto SG 106 307 8

Cameron Weber SG 102 297 9

Cooper De Rieve SG 104 263.5 10

Liam Dever XT 109 189 11

Masters 11-13 Male Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Robbie Graham NK 110 48.21 93.75 87.96 0 141.96 2 87.96 1 459.85 3 1

Samuel George PJ 111 50 100 66.79 -12.5 143.75 1 60.54 4 408.58 5 2

Jospeh Tankovic JJ 107 50 86.88 85.19 -12.5 130.63 4 78.94 2 419.12 6 3

Christian Maskito SG 103 50 108.75 72.13 -37.5 140 3 53.38 7 386.76 10 4

Lachlan Ifield NK 108 46.43 95 93.27 -50 116.43 7 68.27 3 369.4 10 5

Jai Jackson HS 105 46.43 87.5 70.86 -25 121.43 5 58.36 5 359.59 10 6

Andrew Macourt NK 101 46.43 91.88 70.62 -37.5 119.55 6 51.87 8 342.84 14 7

Joel Hieswanto SG 106 39.29 88.13 73.7 -37.5 108.66 8 54.95 6 327.23 14 8

Cameron Weber SG 102 23.21 66.25 43.46 -37.5 70.71 9 24.71 9 190.84 18 9

Cooper De Rieve SG 104 25 57.5 33.27 -75 45 10 -4.23 10 81.54 20 10

Liam Dever XT 109 16.07 45 8.64 -62.5 29.82 11 -22.61 11 14.43 22 11

Masters 11-13 Male Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Ben Cooper CAM 101 105.5 1 513 1 864.68 1 1483.18 4 1

Luke Boon CAM 107 92 4 469 3 838.98 2 1399.98 11 2

Jake Eve CAM 104 97 2 481 2 515.56 5 1093.56 14 3

Nathan Chang SG 108 74 7 327.5 8 642.55 3 1044.05 21 4

Tom Norman SG 109 80 6 340 7 566.7 4 986.7 21 5

Jeremy English NK 105 96 3 441 4 424.57 7 961.57 21 6

Felix Officer McIntyre NK 103 89 5 389 5 492.63 6 970.63 22 7

Calan Pridham PJ 102 66 8 383 6 341.84 8 790.84 30 8

Leigh Brown SG 106 64 9 311 9 45.81 9 420.81 36 9

Masters M 14+ Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Ben Cooper CAM 101 105.5 1

Jake Eve CAM 104 97 2

Jeremy English NK 105 96 3

Luke Boon CAM 107 92 4

Felix Officer McIntyre NK 103 89 5

Tom Norman SG 109 80 6

Nathan Chang SG 108 74 7

Calan Pridham PJ 102 66 8

Leigh Brown SG 106 64 9

Masters M 14+ Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Ben Cooper CAM 101 513 1

Jake Eve CAM 104 481 2

Luke Boon CAM 107 469 3

Jeremy English NK 105 441 4

Felix Officer McIntyre NK 103 389 5

Calan Pridham PJ 102 383 6

Tom Norman SG 109 340 7

Nathan Chang SG 108 327.5 8

Leigh Brown SG 106 311 9

Masters M 14+ Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Ben Cooper CAM 101 50 159.38 222.96 0 209.38 2 222.96 1 864.68 3 1

Luke Boon CAM 107 48.21 165.63 205.65 0 213.84 1 205.65 2 838.98 3 2

Nathan Chang SG 108 46.43 132.5 142.35 0 178.93 3 142.35 3 642.55 6 3

Tom Norman SG 109 39.29 129.38 127.19 -12.5 162.41 4 120.94 4 566.7 8 4

Jake Eve CAM 104 42.86 127.5 143.67 -56.25 142.23 5 115.55 5 515.56 10 5

Felix Officer McIntyre NK 103 48.21 111.25 136.85 -50 134.46 6 111.85 6 492.63 12 6

Jeremy English NK 105 50 98.75 144.78 -81.25 108.13 8 104.16 7 424.57 15 7

Calan Pridham PJ 102 42.86 108.13 82.44 -62.5 119.73 7 51.19 8 341.84 15 8

Leigh Brown SG 106 23.21 63.75 79.69 -143.75 15.09 9 7.82 9 45.81 18 9

Masters M 14+ Scores: Masters Freestyle


